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CASE NUMBER: 14-1557-EL-BGA
CASE DESCRIPTION: Hardin Wind LLC
DATE OF SERVICE: 11482015
DOCUMENT SIGNEDON: /[ /R /1 /5
Sign Here: @M%)’—‘
APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
HARDIN WIND LLC (RETURNED MAIL) NONE
,9.9.0.:9.9.0.9.0.9.0.9.9.0,0.9.9.0.0.0.0.0.9.0.0.¢
129 SOUTH MAIN STREET
BELLEFONTAINE,OH 43311
Phone:937-595-0304
ATTORNEY CRE
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY LEE
none *Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs. § : f’
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease %“’5 % 'E%
52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008 @ é o8
Columbus,OH 43216-1008 2 cE :
Phone:614-464-5407 9888
Fax:614-719-4793 o8 3 a
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com ,fz“-j ‘2’;:"1 |
el
none *Hight, Debra E g%é
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 85 aUP
180 E. Broad Street Be° 8
Columbus,OH 43231 al %
Phone:614-466-0469 g §§ 3
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Email:Debra.Hight@puc.state.oh.us

none *Klink, James E
| 11316 Northlake dr

Lakeview,OH 43331
Phone:419-236-2364
Email;jm_klink@yahoo.com

none *Endsley, Chad A Mr.
Ohio Farm Bureau Federation, Inc.
280 N. High St., 6th Floor
P.O. Box 182383
Columbus,OH 43218
Phone:614-256-8258
Fax:614-246-8658
Email:cendsley@ofbf.org

none *Cooper, Yvonne W Mrs.
PUCO
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 728-6956
Email:Yvonne.Inman@puc.state.oh.us

none *Yurick, Mark
Taft Stettinuis & Hollister LLP
65 E. State Street
Suite 1000
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-221-4000
Fax:614-221-4012
Email:myurick@cwslaw.com

none *Guttman, Scott M Mr.
Vorys, Sater
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52 East Gay Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 464-6272
Email:smguttman@vorys.com

none *Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street
2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com

none *Keeton, Kimberly L
Ohio Attorney General's Office
Public Utilities Section
180 East Broad Street, 6th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-3793
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kim.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

none *Settineri, Michael J. Mr.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5462
Fax:614-719-5146
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
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CAMPBELL, WILLIAM E NONE
0523 HERON WAY

BELLE CENTER ,0H 43310

ELSASSER, ANTHONY AND DEVIN NONE
6051 TWP RD 200

BELLE CENTER,OH 43310
Phone:937-935-6833
Email: ANTHONYELSASSER@HOTMAIL.COM

GRANT, JOSEPH J MR NONE
20616 US HIGHWAY 68N

BELLE CENTER,OH 43310

OHIO FARM BUREAU FEDERATION NONE

CHAD A. ENDSLEY
280 N. HIGH STREET, PO BOX 182383

COLUMBUS ,0OH 43218-2383
Phone;614-245-8258
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